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Taca Regional DHI 2017 #1 - Prazeres - Promogao

Nome

Alexandre Gouveia
Marco Mata

Jodo Fernandes
Mario Costa

Jodo Nelson Jardim
Aléxis Rodrigues
Fernando Jorge
Alcindo Gomes
Ricardo Sousa
Xavier Nunes
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UVP-FPC

Classificagao Final: Promogao

Clube

Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

Individual

Categoria
Promocgao
Promocgéao
Promocéao
Promogao
Promocgao
Promocgéao
Promocéao
Promogao
Promocgao
Promocéao

Tempo Final
00:02:54.256
00:03:00.102
00:03:14.745
00:03:40.836
00:03:41.974
00:03:44.279
00:03:52.946
00:03:59.230
00:04:10.187
00:04:11.714



